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LE PETIT LED Bronze wall lamp

Ref. 62164

LE PETIT bronze is a designed wall lamp. It is created
by Alex & Manel Llusca. It has a timeless style and it's
perfect for bedrooms lighting and hotels rooms. It's
characterized by its functionality and the LED source

light integrated.
Specifications

Bulb:

Bulb included:
Transformer:
Transformer included:
Voltage:

Operating Frequency:
IP:

Class:

Material:

Designer:

Length:

Net Width:

Height:

Net Weight:

Volume:

C€

SMD LED 4W 3000K 130LM
Yes

Driver

Yes

100-240V

50/60Hz

20

1

Metal

ALEX & MANEL LLUSCA
110 mm

90 mm

140 mm

0.35 kg

0.00312 m3

8421776177284
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