

Date: 02/12/2019

Category: Interior Lighting Subcategory: Wall lamps

See on faro.es

LE PETIT LED Bronze wall lamp

Ref. 62164

LE PETIT bronze is a designed wall lamp. It is created by Alex & Manel Lluscà. It has a timeless style and it's perfect for bedrooms lighting and hotels rooms. It's characterized by its functionality and the LED source light integrated.

Specifications

Bulb:	SMD LED 4W 3000K 130LM
Bulb included:	Yes
Transformer:	Driver
Transformer included:	Yes
Voltage:	100-240V
Operating Frequency:	50/60Hz
IP:	20
Class:	II
Material:	Metal
Designer:	ALEX & MANEL LLUSCÀ
Length:	110 mm
Net Width:	90 mm
Height:	140 mm
Net Weight:	0.35 kg
Volume:	0.00312 m3







8421776177284